2nd Thl'ough 5th l!bhelon 

4/\'[EB/tnc 

D JUL 186$ 

A reconciJ intion on an OrGanic Tactioal Equi!,ment RCp8.h- QrO(l1'9 "Ie.s 
held durinr: the mont.h of June. '1\-10 hundred sixty nine (269) "Torr. requests 
for Iquipm0nt ",ore SUbOli tted and one hundred four (104) outstanding 'l'JiRO'S 
wore completed. 

liQ.'l'k Requests 

Subrni t ted c lov(m (11) "11'1 t ten a.nd t"lenty-three (23) emergency work 
requests for contr..,11od Naintenance, improvement or repair of building 
dosign, installdion of internal equipment and in some cases the removal